E X P O  W P
Ta m l i t e  L G 1  I - Te c h  o p t i c  d e s i g n e d  f o r  l o w  g l a r e  a p p l i c a t i o n s
H i g h  o u t p u t  L E D  l o w  b a y  o r  h i g h  b a y  a p p l i c a t i o n s
C a n  s a v e  u p  t o  6 0 %  e n e r g y
5 YR
E X P O  W P
H I G H  O U T P U T  I P 5 4  L E D  L O W  B AY / H I G H  B AY
F E AT U R E S

Fixed via rear suspension holes and wired via plug-in 3 pole terminal block
H I G H  O U T P U T  I P 5 4  L E D  L O W  B AY / H I G H  B AY
Order Code Description lm W lm/W A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) kg
EXPWP630NW 57W - 4000K 6400 57 112 550 330 100 5.60
EXPWP950NW 83W - 4000K 9500 83 114 550 330 100 5.90
EXPWP1200NW 89W - 4000K 12000 89 134 550 330 100 6.00
EXPWP1630NW 127W - 4000K 16300 127 128 550 330 100 6.00
EXPWP2100NW 178W - 4000K 21000 178 118 550 330 100 6.40
EXPWP2400NW 183W - 4000K 24000 183 131 550 330 100 6.40
EXPWP2600NW 228W - 4000K 26000 228 114 550 330 100 6.40
EXPWP2800NW 255W - 4000K 28000 255 110 550 330 100 6.40
6500K     IP54
O P T I O N S
/V102           Fixed output PIR sensor with photocell
/V103           Dimmable remote PIR sensor